
Madgaon - Chennai Egmore SpecialFare Special/06904 - Exp - SR 
MAO/Madgaon Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore 

25h 20m - 1209 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 13:00 0 1 0 50 9 KR
2 UD Udupi 18:00 18:05 5m 1 251 30 16 KR
3 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
20:10 20:30 20m 0 1 313 84 8 SR

4 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 446 38 12 SR
5 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 535 57 4 SR
6 SRR Shoranur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 622 53 29 SR
7 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
03:00 03:05 5m 4 2 666 40 SR

8 PTJ Podanur Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 0 2 716 51 397 SR
9 ED Erode Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 809 72 171 SR
10 SA Salem Junction 07:10 07:30 20m 0 2 869 69 280 SR
11 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:15 10:00 45m 0 2 990 68 400 SR
12 KPD Katpadi Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 1074 45 215 SR
13 MS Chennai Egmore 14:20 0 2 1209 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (01:37)

Jun 28 2024 (01:37)

1

1


